CVS Center LEVIN

20 SOUTH KINDERKAMACK ROAD | MONTVALE, NJ 07645 MANAGEMENT

SITE PLAN

TENANT ROSTER
1/2 Bellissimo’s Italian Restaurant
3 Happy Nails & Spa
— 4/5 Montvale Liquors - coming soon to
:l ) — new expanded space
— ) — 6 Available
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Kinderkamack Road LEASE
PENDING

Nicole Anderocci

. LEASED
. AVAILABLE

908.226.5296 | nanderocci@levinmgt.com levinmgt.com

SF

4,000
2,000
4,715

2,400
19,140



